
Options available:
• �Number of boot swab
• Diluent
• Pair of gloves
• Over-shoes 

ISO 13307 standard

European 
regulation

• �Sterility
Gamma-ray sterilization by ionization at 20 Kilograys minimum. Sterility of 
each batch of product verified by an external COFRAC-certified laboratory.

• ��Boot swab quality
Ensures efficient collection of droppings and dust in livestock buildings. 
Once in the laboratory, SteriSox® knitted jersey with excellent absorption 
capacity and hydrophilic properties ensure optimum release of germs in 
the pre-enrichment phase. 

• �Diluents
Our diluents are manufactured to the ISO 11133 standard.

• �Bag quality
Our sampling bags are ideally suited for lab blending, and feature easy 
opening and resealing to ensure sample integrity throughout transport.

SteriSox® knitted jersey
To control Salmonella in poultry farms

Sterile kits

Kit contents:
•� Sampling media 
jersey boot swab with elasticated top that 
can be worn over any type of boots, including 
large-sized ones.
•� The diluent and neutralizing agent 
are formulated pursuant to standards; 
constant, calibrated volume for all kits.
•� A sampling bag 
with integrated resealable zip, and a write-
on area to identify the sample. Seals tested 
and approved for use in a mixer. 
•� Sterile gloves (optional) 
ambidextrous, latex-free.
•� Over-shoes (optional)
strong plastic with elasticated top.

Product guarantee
• � Validity guaranteed up to 

1 year for pre-moistened 
products, 2 years for dry 
products

• � Products are delivered with 
the certificate of ionization

• � Traceability by batch 
number specified on each 
kit, box and certificate of 
ionization

 Veterinary



Sterile kits SteriSox® knitted jersey Veterinary

  commercial@sodibox.com  �  +33 (0)2 98 06 62 20
Contact our sales representative Discover all our products on

www.sodibox.com

Ref. A04136 
and A04137

Ref. A04142
and A04148

Ref. A04050SRef. A04139

Reference

A04130

A04131

A04136

A04137

A04142

A04148

A04145

A04149

Reference

A04139

Reference

A04050S

Pair of
SteriSox®

1

1

1

1

2

2

5

5

Pair of
SteriSox®

1

Glove colour 

Blue

Over-shoe colour

Transparent

Volume
(in ml)

-

-

15

15

30

30

70

70

Volume
(in ml)

15 

Bag marking
colour

 

Bag marking
colour

Number 
of bag

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

Number 
of bag

1

Quantity 
per box

600

200

75

200

120

50

80

50

Quantity 
per box

50

Quantity 
per box

100

Pair of gloves
+2 over-shoes

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

Pair of gloves
+2 over-shoes

No

Diluent

Dry

Dry

Tryptone salt

Tryptone salt

Tryptone salt

Tryptone salt

Tryptone salt

Tryptone salt

Diluent

Peptone water at 10% 
neutralizing agent

Pack

Of 25

Unitary

Unitary

Of 25

Of 15

Unitary

Unitary

Unitary

Pack

Of 25

During breeding

After cleaning

Accessory kit 2 gloves + 2 over-shoes

Scan 
the QR Code 

to discover all 
the SteriSox®


