



SteriSox® knitted jersey

To control *Salmonella* in poultry farms

• Sterility

Gamma-ray sterilization by ionization at 20 Kilograys minimum. Sterility of each batch of product verified by an external COFRAC-certified laboratory.

• Boot swab quality

Ensures efficient collection of droppings and dust in livestock buildings. Once in the laboratory, **SteriSox® knitted jersey** with excellent absorption capacity and hydrophilic properties ensure optimum release of germs in the pre-enrichment phase.

• Diluents

Our diluents are manufactured to the ISO 11133 standard.

• Bag quality

Our sampling bags are ideally suited for lab blending, and feature easy opening and resealing to ensure sample integrity throughout transport.

Kit contents:

• Sampling media

jersey boot swab with elasticated top that can be worn over any type of boots, including large-sized ones.

• The diluent and neutralizing agent

are formulated pursuant to standards; constant, calibrated volume for all kits.

• A sampling bag

with integrated resealable zip, and a write-on area to identify the sample. Seals tested and approved for use in a mixer.

• Sterile gloves (optional)

ambidextrous, latex-free.

• Over-shoes (optional)

strong plastic with elasticated top.



European
regulation



ISO 13307 standard

Product guarantee

- Validity guaranteed up to 1 year for pre-moistened products, 2 years for dry products
- Products are delivered with the certificate of ionization
- Traceability by batch number specified on each kit, box and certificate of ionization

Options available:

- Number of boot swab
- Diluent
- Pair of gloves
- Over-shoes





Ref. A04136 and A04137



Ref. A04139



Ref. A04142 and A04148



Ref. A04050S

During breeding

Reference	Pair of SteriSox®	Diluent	Volume (in ml)	Bag marking colour	Number of bag	Pair of gloves +2 over-shoes	Pack	Quantity per box
A04130	1	Dry	-	●	1	No	Of 25	600
A04131	1	Dry	-	●	1	Yes	Unitary	200
A04136	1	Tryptone salt	15	●	1	Yes	Unitary	75
A04137	1	Tryptone salt	15	●	1	No	Of 25	200
A04142	2	Tryptone salt	30	●	1	No	Of 15	120
A04148	2	Tryptone salt	30	●	1	Yes	Unitary	50
A04145	5	Tryptone salt	70	●	2	Yes	Unitary	80
A04149	5	Tryptone salt	70	●●	2	No	Unitary	50

After cleaning

Reference	Pair of SteriSox®	Diluent	Volume (in ml)	Bag marking colour	Number of bag	Pair of gloves +2 over-shoes	Pack	Quantity per box
A04139	1	Peptone water at 10% neutralizing agent	15	●	1	No	Of 25	50

Accessory kit 2 gloves + 2 over-shoes

Reference	Glove colour	Over-shoe colour	Quantity per box
A04050S	Blue	Transparent	100

Scan the QR Code to discover all the SteriSox®



Contact our sales representative

✉ commercial@sodibox.com ☎ +33 (0)2 98 06 62 20

Discover all our products on

www.sodibox.com

